
™/® Trademarks owned by Green Shield Association and used under license.

© 2025 Green Shield Canada Insurance. All rights reserved.

Green Shield Canada Insurance, 8677 Anchor Drive, PO Box 1606, 

Windsor, ON  N9A 6W1 1-888-711-1119

Plans provided and underwritten by

Green Shield Canada Insurance

ZONE

DEFINITIONS

Single: applies to applicant only. 

Couple: applies to applicant and spouse/partner  
OR applicant and one dependent child under age 21. 

Family: applies to applicant and spouse/partner and 
dependent children under age 21.

NOTE

Rates are effective April 1, 2024. Rates and/or  
benefits are subject to change; GreenShield  
will provide plan members with thirty (30) days  
written notice.

Rates are based on age of the primary applicant  
at the time of application. Rates will increase  
as an individual’s age increases in accordance  
with published age bands.

GreenShield Insurance

HA-ZONE-RATES-BC.E.01/25 

Monthly rates for residents of British Columbia

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

ZONE 

1

18-44 $36 $66 $84

45-54 $37 $68 $91

55-59 $40 $75 $94

60-64 $41 $79 $103

65+ $48 $93 $120

ZONE 

2

18-44 $88 $166 $217

45-54 $89 $170 $222

55-59 $93 $174 $226

60-64 $95 $175 $228

65+ $101 $189 $245

ZONE 

3

18-44 $97 $183 $239

45-54 $98 $185 $242

55-59 $99 $187 $245

60-64 $100 $189 $247

65+ $109 $205 $263
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L 18-44 $100 $176 $258

45-54 $119 $212 $304

55-59 $124 $222 $323

60-64 $132 $242 $344

65+ $126 $228 $328

ZONE 

4

18-44 $60 $113 $144

45-54 $66 $124 $165

55-59 $75 $138 $181

60-64 $83 $160 $206

65+ $74 $144 $184

ZONE 

5

18-44 $126 $241 $312

45-54 $132 $251 $326

55-59 $141 $266 $347

60-64 $149 $286 $369

65+ $147 $280 $361

ZONE 

6

18-44 $145 $272 $354

45-54 $150 $285 $372

55-59 $161 $305 $398

60-64 $170 $323 $423

65+ $168 $317 $410

ZONE 

7

18-44 $184 $350 $468

45-54 $192 $371 $501

55-59 $206 $392 $514

60-64 $220 $422 $552

65+ $216 $414 $533

Optional Hospital Accommodation 
can be added to any ZONE plan

AGE SINGLE COUPLE FAMILY

18-44 $5 $8 $11

45-54 $6 $13 $16

55-59 $7 $14 $20

60-64 $13 $22 $28

65+ $19 $32 $39

healthassist
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